
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 01/29/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:33:15 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 5/27/2015 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 6/2/2015 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0313,DEP1500000024,4 CPO,0313,DEP1500000049,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Dale R Trasher Reclamation Project
DEP17025

COLLINS BUILDING &
CONTRACTING INC

01/27/2015 07/31/2015 59,143.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1500000029,2 CPO,0313,DEP1500000058,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Steel Run #6 and #7 Well plugging
project Ref DEP17037

R L WHARTON ENTERPRISES LTD 03/26/2015 07/31/2015 339,613.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1500000033,5 CPO,0313,DEP1500000057,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Little Daycamp Branch Refuse Project
DEP17112

PINEVILLE PAVING & EXCAVATING 04/09/2015 07/31/2015 301,924.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1500000047,2 CPO,0313,DEP1500000051,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Donnie Thorn Highwall Project Internal
DEP17111

EASTERN ARROW CORP INC 04/16/2015 07/30/2015 1,231,160.00

CRFQ,0608,COR1500000029,1 CMA,0608,COR1500000031,1 DIVISION OF CORRECTIONS Patrol, Controlled Dangerous Substance
and Tracking Canines

Ventosa Elite K9 Kennel Inc 01/29/2015 11/24/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0608,COR1500000029,1 CMA,0608,COR1500000032,1 DIVISION OF CORRECTIONS Patrol, Controlled Dangerous Substance
and Tracking Canines

ITC Capital Partners LLC 01/29/2015 05/29/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0608,PRI1500000005,2 CPO,0608,PRI1500000001,1 DIVISION OF CORRECTIONS 2 -20-Foot Box Delivery Trucks MATHENY MOTOR TRUCK CO 05/20/2015 07/01/2015 134,944.00

CRFQ,0705,LOT1500000005,3 CMA,0705,LOT1500000003,1 LOTTERY COMMISSION BLANKET BONDING FOR LIMITED
VIDEO LOTTERY

OHIO FARMERS INSURANCE
COMPANY

03/10/2015 10/19/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0705,LOT1500000006,3 CMA,0705,LOT1500000002,1 LOTTERY COMMISSION NIGHTLY DRAWING AUDITOR - CPA
AUDIT SERVICES

GIBBONS & KAWASH AC 03/17/2015 11/06/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000050,1 CMA,0803,DOT1500000090,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CONTRACT TO PROVIDE HINO OEM
OR EQUAL PARTS AND
COMPONENTS

MATHENY MOTOR TRUCK CO 03/04/2015 06/02/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000057,3 CMA,0803,DOT1500000087,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS GRADALL OEM OR EQUAL PARTS
AND COMPONENTS

ANDERSON EQUIPMENT CO 03/04/2015 06/02/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000064,1 CMA,0803,DOT1500000083,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS BASF MasterEmasco T 1060 for
concrete repairs

FORM TECH CONCRETE FORMS
INC

03/24/2015 05/27/2015 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000067,2 CMA,0803,DOT1500000089,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 3M TYPE ASTM-IV REFLECTIVE
SIGN-SHEETING MATCHED
COMPONENT

3M COMPANY 04/01/2015 06/02/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000079,1 CMA,0803,DOT1500000088,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS AUTOMATIC BRINE SOLUTION
PRODUCTION SYSTEM EQUIPMENT

BAKER TRUCK EQUIPMENT CO 04/28/2015 06/02/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0804,RMA1500000007,3 CMA,0804,RMA1500000001,1 STATE RAIL AUTHORITY STONE FOR SOUTH BRANCH
VALLEY RAILROAD

FAIRFAX MATERIALS INC 04/22/2015 05/29/2015 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

